
Leadline
2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 19-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Ava Seagle Blossom 14 22 18 18 72
2 Carlise Leake Lacey 15 14 18 16 63
3 Shaily Devsovitz Powerpuff Girl 19 20 39
4 Valerie Maple Stirrup 18 18 36
5 Ariel Lana San Pedro Moonshine 22 14 36
6 Sydney Seagle I Lost My Sock 9 9 18
7 Preston Kohlman Powerpuff Girl 12 12
8 Rebecca Lallouz Phoebe 12 12
9 Anchorly Uruski Sky 9 9

10 Yael Lallouz Sassy 7 7

12/30/2024



Walk-Trot
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Isabella Lester Marigold 27 16 22 18 21 23 25 26 178
2 Chloe Greenwell Olaf 22 15 11 29 21 20 118
3 Amelia Pochie Roanie McPony 26 26 21 73
4 Carolina Calderon Powerpuff Girl 17 16 11 5 13 62
5 Mona Bettant Maple Stirrup 12 4 5 7 5 8 41
6 Paola Cordoves Boston 20 11 31
7 Kate Cotamiski Breitling 21 10 31
8 Victoria Gonzalez Peanut 13 18 31
9 Lauren Naranjo Lacey 15 12 27

10 Molly Lokey Ever Clever 26 26
11 Emilia Muraviova Cysco Kid 3 20 23
12 Camille Dattio Max 9 10 19
13 Victoria Gil Flow 18 18
14 Emmy Parra Sadie Jo 10 5 15
15 Estella Harvey Blue 13 13
16 Gia Sanchez Pumba 2 11 13
17 London Perez Ginger Spice 5 6 11
18 Isabella Pulgar-Chambless Moonshine 3 7 10
19 Lulu Pearl Olaf 9 9
20 Aulani Fernandez Flow 9 9
21 Eve Rosenfield Blue Again 7 7
22 Stella Khotimskiy Sunday Morning 3 1 4
23 Nora Buck Blue 4 4
24 Chloe Rivera Just Peachy 3 3
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Beginning Crossrail
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Ari Sarshalom Brownie B Good 23 20 29 30 11 22 135
2 Veronika Levitina Strawberry Shortcake 27 16 24 19 15 28 129
3 Alma Bettant Out Of The Blue 18 14 18 15 18 23 106
4 Amelie Samrick Milkshake 25 14 28 13 24 104
5 Alexandra Rojas Blue Again 22 21 33 18 94
6 Amelie Poochie Roanie Mc Pony 21 20 24 29 94
7 Sloane Gettler Boston 12 31 24 11 78
8 Makayla Sanders Boston 26 19 28 73
9 Leila Polo Blue Again 26 22 17 65

10 Nera Rasigni Raeburn Dixeland Musicman 18 17 27 62
11 Avra Lenahan Nelson 12 25 5 6 10 58
12 Mila Calderon Intergalatic 10 5 14 21 50
13 Mia Rodriguez Tator Tot 17 32 49
14 Colette Quinn Powerpuff Girl 19 15 15 49
15 Isabella Lester Marigold 16 7 19 6 48
16 Eve Rozenfield Blue Again 24 15 4 43
17 Ellie Greenwell Cinco De Mayo 7 16 20 43
18 Lydia Quinn Intergalatic 14 9 17 40
19 London Perez Charlie Brown 19 18 37
20 Kim Webb Cookie 26 9 35
21 Aylin Karakis Dixeland Musicman 16 19 35
22 Claire Poritt Olaf 20 14 34
23 Cecilia Ladd Paloma 16 18 34
24 Mila Lang Polly Pocket 31 31
25 Olivia Warman Polly Pocket 13 16 29
26 Alejandra Carvallo Polar Express 7 17 24
27 Daniella Gill Polly Pocket 21 21
28 Victoria Gonzalez Peanut 13 8 21
29 Jordan Havenrick Crowd Pleaser 18 18
30 Nadia Anakar Little Levy 13 5 18
31 Daniella Fernandez Royal Prelude 9 8 17
32 Maia Souss Woody Woodpecker 11 2 13
33 Ariel Lana San Pedro Moonshine 11 11
34 Safiya Nieam Tater Tot 11 11
35 Naya Gotuzzo A Shooting Star 10 10
36 Marlee Rodgers Blue 10 10
37 Lila Barbagallo Ginger Snap 7 7
38 Azul Ignacio Cruise Control 4 4
39 Mia Delgado Cruise Control 2 2
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Crossrail
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Allie Wagner Finn 23 28 26 33 30 11 15 166
2 Andi Trestyn Little Red Corvette 24 18 19 17 78
3 Sienna Collard Dixieland Musicman 12 21 13 30 76
4 Sydney Peeling Polly Pocket 26 14 14 11 65
5 Ceci Delgado A Shooting Star 19 32 51
6 Vivianne de Armas Polly Pocket 24 22 46
7 Bella Rolun Ginger Snap 20 25 45
8 Fernanda Gurzo Isadora 13 22 35
9 Louisa Sandler Belvedere 33 33

10 Jordan Havenick Crowd Pleaser 13 14 27
11 Zoe Anderson Chocolate Fantasy 20 20
12 Luna Blogmfied Sue 16 16
13 Hadley Berger Bailey 15 15
14 London Cobern Just Peachy 11 11
15 Brittany Santos Finn 3 3
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Pleasure
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May May 10th 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Allie Unger-Fink Frappachino 18 18 18 12 18 16 22 13 135
2 Shea Pearson Friend Request 18 22 40
3 Shea Pearson Country This 9 17 26
4 Zoe Cruz Brownie B Good 16 16
5 Katherine Nunez Carson 7 7 14
6 Zoe Anderson Chocolate Factory 12 12
7 Ali Naqui Jake From State Farm 11 11
8 Shea Pearson Croque Moi Diamour 10 10
9 Sophie Lengyi Legend 7 7

Pleasure
12/30/2024



Short Stirrup
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 1-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Chloe Bruno Ginger Snap 28 19 31 13 91
2 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 32 31 25 88
3 Jaycee Cohen Zara 15 21 23 21 80
4 Brielle Benitez Dulce 21 16 21 19 77
5 Julia Garrity Breittling 17 10 26 22 75
6 Charlotte Rodriguez My Wish 24 28 52
7 Laila Pereira Callista NRF 12 12 15 39
8 Vera Cao Polly Pocket 30 30
9 Mia Rodriguez Out of the Blue 16 16

]
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Long Stirrup
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Erin Long Vegas 21 12 28 18 20 24 11 17 151
2 Sara Raynor Out Of The Blue 18 12 15 18 25 33 121
3 Zoe Cruz Brownie B Good 28 26 22 29 105
4 Gabriela Espinosa Raindrop on Roses 24 20 30 12 86
5 Makayla Rodriguez Raindrop On Roses 17 18 23 25 83
6 Jingxuan Zhou Lord Pegi 20 22 42
7 Rachel Sharshalom Godiva 19 22 41
8 Anna Topalovic Carrara Eleven 14 21 35
9 Bianca Cooper Bright Future 4 4
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Low Schooling Hunter
2024-2025

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 1-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Allie Unger-Fink Frappachino 18 10 16 18 18 18 18 18 134
2 Rachel Sarshalom Brownie B Guod 18 18
3 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 10 10



Overall Beginning
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse SEP OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total
1 Isabella Lester Marigold 43 47 69 51 210
2 Allie Wagner Finn 51 26 63 26 166
3 Erin Long Vegas 33 46 44 28 151
4 Ari Sanshalom Brownie B Good 43 29 30 33 135
5 Veronika Levitina Strawberry Shortcake 43 43 43 129
6 Amelia Pochie Roanie Mc Pony 26 47 53 126
7 Sara Raynor Out Of The Blue 30 33 58 121
8 Zoe Cruz Brownie B Good 54 48 16 118
9 Chloe Greenwell Olaf 22 26 29 41 118

10 Alma Bettant Out Of The Blue 32 33 41 106
11 Amelie Samrick Milkshake 39 28 37 104
12 Alexandra Rojas Blue Again 22 21 51 94
13 Chloe Bruno Ginger Snap 47 43 90
14 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 63 25 88
15 Gabriella Espinsoa Raindrop On Roses 44 42 86
16 Makayla Rodriguez Raindrop On Roses 35 48 83
17 Jaycee Cohen Zara 15 44 21 80
18 Sloane Gettler Boston 12 55 11 78
19 Andi Trestyn Little Red Corvette 42 36 78
20 Brielle Benetez Dulce 37 40 77
21 Sienna Collard Dixieland Musicman 33 43 76
22 Makayla Sanders Boston 47 28 75
23 Julia Garrity Breittling 27 48 75
24 Ava Seagle Blossom 36 36 72
25 Sydney Peeling Polly Pocket 40 25 65
26 Nera Rasigni Raeburn Dixeland Musicman 18 44 62
27 Leila Polo Blue Again 26 19 17 62
28 Carolina Calderon Powerpuff Girl 17 27 18 62
29 Charlotte Rodriguez My Wish 52 52
30 Ceci Delgado A Shooting Star 51 51
31 Eve Rosenfield Blue Again 31 19 50
32 Mila Calderon Intergalatic 15 35 50
33 Mia Rodriguez Tator Tot 49 49
34 Colette Quinn Powerpuff Girl 19 30 49
35 London Perez Ginger Spice 11 37 48
36 Carlise Leake Lacey 29 18 47
37 Vivianne De Armas Polly Pocket 46 46
38 Bella Rolun Ginger Snap 45 45
39 Jordan Havenrick Crowd Pleaser 18 27 45
40 Ellie Greenwell Cinco De Mayo 7 36 43
41 Mona Bettant Maple Stirrup 16 13 13 42
42 Jingxuan Zhou Lord Pegi 42 42
43 Rachel Sharshalom Godiva 41 41
44 Amelie Poochie Roanie Mc Pony 41 41
45 Isabella Lester Marigold 16 25 41
46 Lydia Quinn Intergalatic 14 26 40
47 Shaily Devsovitz Powerpuff Girl 39 39
48 Laila Pereira Callista NRF 12 27 39
49 Valerie Maple Stirrup 36 36
50 Ariel Lana San Pedro Moonshine 36 36
51 Anna Topalovic Carrara Eleven 35 35
52 Kim Webb Cookie 35 35
53 Fernanda Gurzo Isadora 35 35
54 Aylin Karakis Dixieland Musicman 35 35
55 Claire Poritt Olaf 20 14 34
56 Cecilia Ladd Paloma 34 34
57 Avra Lenahan Nelson 12 11 10 33
58 Louisa Sandler Belvedere 33 33
59 Jacob Li Principessa 32 32
60 Paola Cordoves Boston 31 31

Overall Beginning
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Overall Beginning
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

61 Kate Cotamiski Breitling 31 31
62 Mila Lang Polly Pocket 31 31
63 Victoria Gonzalez Peanut 31 31
64 Vera Cao Polly Pocket 30 30
65 Olivia Warman Polly Pocket 29 29
66 Lauren Naranjo Lacey 27 27
67 Molly Lokey Ever Clever 26 26
68 Alejandra Carvallo Polar Express 24 24
69 Emilia Muraviova Cysco Kid 23 23
70 Daniella Gill Polly Pocket 21 21
71 Victoria Gonzalez Peanut 21 21
72 Zoe Anderson Chocolate Fantasy 20 20
73 Camille Dattio Max 19 19
74 Nadia Anakar Little Levy 18 18
75 Victoria Gil Flow 18 18
76 Sydney Seagle I Lost My Sock 18 18
77 Daniella Fernandez Royal Prelude 17 17
78 Mia Rodriguez Out of the Blue 16 16
79 Luna Blogmfied Sue 16 16
80 Emmy Parra Sadie Jo 15 15
81 Hadley Berger Bailey 15 15
82 Katherine Nunez Carson 14 14
83 Maia Souss Woody Woodpecker 13 13
84 Estella Harvey Blue 13 13
85 Gia Sanchez Pumba 13 13
86 Preston Kohlman Powerpuff Girl 12 12
87 Rebecca Lallouz Phoebe 12 12
88 Ariel Lana San Pedro Moonshine 11 11
89 Safiya Nieam Tater Tot 11 11
90 London Cobern Just Peachy 11 11
91 Isabella Pulgar-Chambless Moonshine 10 10
92 Shea Pearson Croque Moi Diamour 10 10
93 Naya Gotuzzo A Shooting Star 10 10
94 Marlee Rodgers Blue  10 10
95 Lulu Pearl Olaf 9 9
96 Aulani Fernandez Flow 9 9
97 Lila Barbagallo Ginger Snap 7 7
98 Sophie Lengyi Legend 7 7
99 Yael Lallouz Sassy 7 7

100 Stella Khotimskiy Sunday Morning 4 4
101 Azul Ignacio Cruise Control 4 4
102 Bianca Cooper Bright Future 4 4
103 Nora Buck Blue 4 4
104 Brittany Santos Finn 3 3
105 Chloe Rivera Just Peachy 3 3
106 Mia Delgado Cruise Control 2 2
107

Overall Beginning
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Overall Medal Challenge
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse SEP OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total
1 Ali Naqui Victories De Salute 6 13 8 11 38
2 Zoe Cruz Brownie B Good 11 8 7 10 36
3 Ari Sanshalom Brownie B Good 10 7 7 9 33
4 Emma Acevedo Luna 10 7 10 5 32
5 Sara Raynor Out Of The Blue 11 6 12 29
6 Allie Wagner Finn 5 7 9 7 28
7 Erin Long Vegas 8 10 5 4 27
8 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 13 7 7 27
9 Kennedy Sweetman Dulce 10 7 8 25

10 Shea Pearson Blue Compass 10 10 5 25
11 Alma Bettant Out Of The Blue 11 4 10 25
12 Amelie Samrick Milkshake 8 7 8 23
13 Alyette Ramirez Wedderlie Martell 3 5 5 10 23
14 Sienna Collard Dixieland Musicman 9 14 23
15 Avril Donner Foxcreek Donatello 2 10 4 5 21
16 Rachel Sharshalom Magic In the Air 12 6 18
17 Nera Rasigni Raeburn Dixeland Musicman 7 11 18
18 Jaycee Cohen Zara 3 5 10 18
19 Veronika Levitina Strawberry Shortcake 6 4 7 17
20 Chloe Bruno Ginger Snap 10 7 17
21 Isabella Lester Marigold 9 6 15
22 Lily Rivera Venmo Me 3 4 4 4 15
23 Sydney Peeling Polly Pocket 8 7 15
24 Alexandra Rojas Blue Again 3 5 7 15
25 Sloane Gettler Boston 3 11 14
26 Bella Rolun Ginger Snap 14 14
27 Addie Connolly Jesses Girl 5 9 14
28 Amelie Puchie Roanie Mc Pony 5 9 14
29 Savannah Belvedere 5 5 3 13
30 Eve Rosenfield Blue Again 7 6 13
31 Julia Garrity Breittling 6 7 13
32 Makayla Sanders Boston 6 7 13
33 Gabriella Espinosa Raindrop on Roses 3 10 13
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Overall Medal Challenge
HERITAGE 2022-2023

34 Kaylee Jenkins Lovely Lola 7 5 12
35 Brielle Benetez Dulce 7 5 12
36 Makayla Rodriguez Raindrop on Roses 4 8 12
37 Mia Rodriguez Tator Tot 11 11
38 Ani Mistler Crown Jewel 6 5 11
39 Victoria Raleigh Derby Rruzer 11 11
40 Kylie Manasseh Meant To Be 7 4 11
41 Colette Quinn Powerpuff Girl 4 7 11
42 Jingxuan Zhou Lord Pegi 11 11
43 Ellie Greenwall Tater Tot 11 11
44 Jacob Li Principessa 10 10
45 Ava Gardner Farnley Gold Cup 10 10
46 Sydney Berger Lyjano 10 10
47 Mila Calderon Intergalatic 10 10
48 Laila Pereira Callista NRF 3 6 9
49 Ahniya Alicea La Mission Classic 2 7 9
50 Vivianne De Armas Polly Pocket 9 9
51 Aylin Karakis Dixieland Musicman 9 9
52 Anna Topalovic Carrara Eleven 8 8
53 Ceci Delgado A Shooting Star 8 8
54 Jordan Havenrick Crowd Pleaser 5 3 8
55 Mila Lang Polly Pocket 7 7
56 Jenna Varner Callista NRF 7 7
57 Charlotte Rodriguez My Wish 7 7
58 Leila Herre Im Still Standing 7 7
59 Logan Nilsen My Wish 5 2 7
60 Claire Poritt 2 4 6
61 Kim Webb Cookie 6 6
62 Nadia Anakar Little Levy 6 6
63 Avra Lenahan Nelson 2 1 3 6
64 Olivia Warman Polly Pocket 6 6
65 Cecilia Ladd Paloma 6 6
66 Alejandra Carvallo Polar Express 5 5
67 Luna Blogmfied Sue 5 5
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Overall Medal Challenge
HERITAGE 2022-2023

68 Victoria Gonzalez Peanut 5 5
69 Camille Dattio Max 5 5
70 Brooke Huber That’s my Jam 5 5
71 London Cobern Just Peachy 5 5
72 London Perez Charlie Brown 5 5
73 Dasha Bemman Woodys Girl 5 5
74 Vera Cao Polly Pocket 4 4
75 Andi Trestyn Little Red Corvette 3 1 4
76 Lydia Quinn Intergalatic 2 2 4
77 Louisa Sandler Belvedere 4 4
78 Daniella Fernandez Royal Prelude 4 4
79 Amelia Lowenberg Lenon 3 3
80 Antonella Gutierrez HSD Cromo 3 3
81 Laila Morton Kit Kat 3 3
82 Jacob Li Principessa 3 3
83 Leila Polo Blue Again 1 2 3
84 Azul Ignacio Cruise Control 3 3
85 Hadley Berger Bailey 3 3
86 Fernanda Gurzo Isadora 3 3
87 Naya Gotuzzo A Shooting Star 2 2
88 Daniella Gill Polly Pocket 2 2
89 Mia Rodriguez Out of the Blue 2 2
90 Ivana Kryukova Promised Not To Tell 2 2
91 Rory Mitchell Kit Cat 2 2
92 Ariel Lana San Pedro Moonshine 1 1
93 Maia Souss Woody Woodpecker 1 1
94 Marlee Rodgers Blue 1 1

0
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Open Hunter
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Shea Pearson Blue Compass 16 16 18 18 21 18 107
2 Ani Mistler Crown Jewel 12 12 7 18 49
3 Danica Pryce Voyager 18 18
4 Leah Lantz BB Valiente 13 13

12/30/2024



Open Equitation
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct ##### 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Shea Pearson Blue Compass 18 18 18 18 18 90
2 Ani Mistler Crown Jewel 10 10 18 38
3 Ahniya Alicea La Mission Classic 10 13 10 33
4 Jenna Varner Callista NRF 21 21
5 Leila Herre Im Still Standing 19 19
6 Victoria Raleigh Derby Rruzer 17 17
7 Brooke Huber That’s my Jam 11 11
8 Antonella Gutierrez HSD Cromo 6 6

12/30/2024



Low Hunter
HIP 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Ali Naqui Victories De Salute 16 11 17 11 10 11 15 6 97
2 Kennedy Sweetman Dulce 9 10 8 17 14 58
3 Savannah Belvedere 13 11 14 19 57
4 Addie Connolly Jesses Girl 17 9 13 13 52
5 Kaylee Jenkins Lovely Lola 19 11 16 46
6 Ivana Kryukova Promised not to tell 14 14 28
7 Dasha Bemman Woodys Girl 22 6 28
8 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 10 10
9 Rachel Sharshalom Godiva 2 7 9

10 Alexander Aixala 6 6
11 Laila Morton KitKat 4 4
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Modified Equitation
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Ali Naqui Victories De Salute 16 14 18 14 15 13 19 10 119
2 Kennedy Sweetman Dulce 9 11 13 12 13 9 67
3 Kaylee Jenkins Lovely Lola 20 14 15 49
4 Savannah Belvedere 2 20 12 11 45
5 Addie Connolly Jesses Girl 13 17 12 42
6 Dasha Bemman Woodys Girl 16 3 19
7 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 18 18
8 Ivana Kryukova Promised not to tell 5 11 16
9 Victoria Raleigh Vision Of Peace 14 14

10 Laila Morton KitKat 7 7
11 Rachel Sharshalom Godiva 3 2 5
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Pony Hunter
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Avril Donner Fox Creeks Donatello 12 9 15 18 17 20 22 113
2 Zoe Cruz Brownie B Good 14 14 20 22 11 8 89
3 Alyette Ramirez Wedderlie Martell 10 11 12 10 7 14 9 12 85
4 Logan Nilsen My Wish 15 15 9 39
5 Ava Gardner Farnley Gold Cup 16 14 30
6 Kylie Manasseh Meant To Be 3 7 15 25
7 Lily Rivera Once Upon a Time 7 9 6 22
8 Jaycee Cohen Zara 17 4 21
9 Victoria Raleigh DF Dress To Impress 16 16
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Pony Equitation
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Avril Donner Fox Creeks Donatello 9 9 18 18 19 20 14 107
2 Zoe Cruz Brownie B Good 14 15 14 18 14 10 85
3 Alyette Ramierz Wedderlie Martell 11 9 7 9 9 9 15 69
4 Ava Gardner Farhley Gold Cup 16 14 30
5 Jacob Li Principessa 8 8 9 25
6 Kylie Manasseh Meant To Be 12 7 6 25
7 Lily Rivera Once Upon A Winter 6 7 11 24
8 Jaycee Cohen Zara's Secret 20 20
9 Logan Nilsen My Wish 9 8 1 18
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Heritage Schooling
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 11-Sep 12-Sep 8-Oct 9-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Shea Pearson Country This 18 18 18 18 18 18 108
2 Jens Filimunon Unreal 17 17
3 Jens Filimunon Colors 10 10
4 Taegen Cochran Odogio 5 5
5 Jens Filimunon Noma Jean 4 4
6 Jens Filimunon Ever Clever 3 3
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Child-Adult Hunter
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 10-Sep 11-Sep 8-Oct 9-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 1/14/20 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Emma Acevedo Luna 7 10 21 5 43
2 Shea Pearson Friend Request 18 22 40
3 Rachel Sharshalom Magic in the Air 18 18 36
4 Sydney Berger Lyjano 15 18 33
5 Sophia Picardi Donatello 18 10 28
6 Shea Pearson Country This 10 17 27
7 Amelia Lowenberg Lenon 14 10 24
8 Katherine Nunez Sophistakkato 9 15 24
9 Gigi Genovese BB Valiente 21 21

10 Lily Rivera Venmo Me 9 10 19
11 Luna Rippe Dulce 3 3
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Child-Adult Equitation
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 10-Sep 11-Sep 8-Oct 9-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Emma Acevedo Luna 18 18 18 16 18 18 106
2 Amelia Lowenberg Lenon 16 11 27
3 Sydney Berger Lyjano 13 14 27
4 Lily Rivera Venmo Me 9 9 18
5 Rachel Sharshalom Magic In the Air 5 10 15
6 Rory Mitchell Kit Cat 11 11
7 Luna Rippe Dulce 10 10
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Overall Hunter Horse
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse SEP OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total
1 Ali Unger-Fink Frappachino 64 52 70 71 257
2 Shea Pearson Country This 36 36 89 161
3 Avril Donner Fox Creeks Donatello 31 33 17 42 123
4 Shea Pearson Blue Compass 32 36 39 107
5 Ali Naqui Victories De Salute 27 28 21 21 97
6 Alyette Ramirez Wedderlie Martell 21 22 21 21 85
7 Rachel Sarshalom Brownie B Good 18 44 19 81
8 Shea Pearson Friend Request 80 80
9 Emma Acevedo/K. Sweetman Luna 17 48 5 70

10 Savannah Belvedrere 13 11 14 19 57
11 Rachel Sarshalom Magic In the Air 17 36 53
12 Addison Connolly Jessies Girl 27 26 53
13 Ani Mistler Crown Jewel 24 25 49
14 Kaylee Jenkins Lovely Lola 19 27 46
15 Kennedy Sweetman Dulce 19 8 14 41
16 Logan Nilsen My Wish 15 24 39
17 Sydney Berger Lyjano 35 35
18 Ava Guardner Farhley Gold Cup 30 30
19 Ivana Kryukova Promised Not to tell 28 28
20 Sophia Picardi Donatello 28 28
21 Dasha Bemman Woodys Girl 28 28
22 Amelia Lowenberg Lenon 25 25
23 Kylie Manasseh Mean To Be 3 22 25
24 Katherine Nunez Sophistakkato 24 24
25 Lily Rivera Once Upon A Time 16 6 22
26 Jaycee Cohen Zara 17 4 21
27 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 20 20
28 Lily Rivera Venmo Me 9 10 19
29 Leila Herre Im Still Standing 19 19
30 Danica Pryce Voyager 18 18
31 Jens Filimunon Unreal 17 17
32 Victoria Raleigh DF Dress To Impress 16 16
33 Leah Lantz BB Valiente 13 13
34 Zoe Anderson Chocolate Factory 12 12
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Overall Hunter Horse
HERITAGE 2022-2023

35 Shea Pearson Croque Moi Diamour 10 10
36 Jens Filimunon Colors 10 10
37 Brooklyn Zara 8 8
38 Alexander Aixala Mateo 6 6
39 Taegen Cochran Odogio 5 5
40 Laila Morton KitKat 4 4
41 Jens Filimunon Noma Jean 4 4
42 Luna Rippe Dulce 3 3
43 Jens Filimunon Ever Clever 3 3
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Overall Hunter Rider
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse SEP OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total
1 Shea Pearson Blue Compass 63 82 181 326
2 Ali Unger-Fink Frappachino 64 52 70 71 257
3 Avril Donner Fox Creeks Donatello 31 33 17 42 123
4 Ali Naqui Victories De Salute 27 28 32 21 108
5 Alyette Ramirez Wedderlie Martell 21 22 21 21 85
6 Rachel Sarshalom Brownie B Good 18 17 36 71
7 Zoe Cruz Brownie B Good 44 19 63
8 Kennedy Sweetman Dulce 19 25 14 58
9 Savannah Belvedere 13 11 14 19 57

10 Addison Connolly Jessies Girl 26 26 52
11 Ani Mistler Crown Jewel 24 25 49
12 Kaylee Jenkins Lovely Lola 19 27 46
13 Emma Acevedo Luna 17 21 5 43
14 Lily Rivera Venmo Me 9 10 16 6 41
15 Logan Nilsen My Wish 15 24 39
16 Sydney Berger Lyjano 35 35
17 Jens Filimunon Unreal 34 34
18 Ahniya Alicea La Mission Classic 10 23 33
19 Ava Guardner Farhley Gold Cup 30 30
20 Kylie Manasseh Country This 5 3 22 30
21 Ivana Kryukova Promised Not to Tell 28 28
22 Sophia Picardi Donatello 28 28
23 Dasha Bemman Woodys Girl 28 28
24 Anna Country This 27 27
25 Amelia Lowenberg Lenon 25 25
26 Katherine Nunez Sophistakkato 24 24
27 Jaycee Cohen Zara 17 4 21
28 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 20 20
29 Danica Pryce Voyager 18 18
30 Victoria Raleigh DF Dress To Impress 16 16
31 Leah Lantz BB Valiente 13 13
32 Zoe Anderson Chocolate Factory 12 12
33 Brooklyn 8 8
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Overall Hunter Rider
HERITAGE 2022-2023

34 Alexander Aixala Mateo 6 6
35 Taegen Cochran Odogio 5 5
36 Laila Morton KitKat 4 4
37 Luna Rippe Dulce 3 3
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Overall Equitation Rider
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse SEP OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total
1 Ali Naqui Victories De Salute 27 32 28 29 116
2 Avril Donner Fox Creeks Donatello 18 36 19 34 107
3 Emma Acevedo Luna 36 18 34 18 106
4 Shea Pearson Blue Compass 36 36 18 90
5 Alyette Ramirez Wedderlie Martell 11 16 18 24 69
6 Kennedy Sweetman Dulce 20 25 22 67
7 Zoe Cruz Brownie B Good 32 24 56
8 Addie Connolly Jesse Girl 30 24 54
9 Kaylee Jenkins Lovely Lola 20 29 49

10 Lily Rivera Venmo Me 9 9 13 11 42
11 Ani Mistler Crown Jewel 20 18 38
12 Savannah 2 20 11 33
13 Ava Gardner Farhley Gold Cup 30 30
14 Amelia Lowenberg Lenon 27 27
15 Sydney Berger Lyjano 27 27
16 Jacob Li Principessa 16 9 25
17 Kylie Manasseh Meant To Be 12 13 25
18 Ahniya Alicea La Mission Classic 10 13 23
19 Jenna Varner Callista NRF 21 21
20 Rachel Sharshalom Magic In the Air 5 15 20
21 Jaycee Cohen Zara's Secret 20 20
22 Dasha Bemman Woodys Girl 19 19
23 Logan Nilsen My Wish 9 9 18
24 Portia Springer Tuckleberry Finn 18 18
25 Victoria Raleigh Derby Rruzer 17 17
26 Ivana Kryukova Promised Not to Tell 16 16
27 Savannah Belvedere 2 12 14
28 Leila Herre Im Still Standing 14 14
29 Rory Mitchell Kit Cat 11 11
30 Luna Rippe Dulce 10 10
31 Brooklyn 7 7
32 Laila Morton KitKat 7 7
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Overall Equitation Rider
HERITAGE 2022-2023

33 Antonella Gutierrez HSD Cromo 6 6
34 Brooke Huber That’s my Jam 1 1
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Tadpole
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 11-Nov 12-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Mariella Romero Lacey 7 15 7 6 7 7 5 19 73
2 Mila Betancourt Prince Charming 24 19 12 2 57
3 Maia Padron Mr. Windson 7 12 2 15 8 7 51
4 Ava Lopez I Lost My Sock 16 14 9 10 49
5 Mirta Morales Lacey 6 10 16 15 47
6 Taylor Winslow Drakes Cakes 21 19 40
7 Marina Elmaheh Popcorn 17 17 34
8 Charlotte Bruno Drakes Cakes 7 10 12 3 32
9 Adele Chiriboga Lucky Charm 10 10 20

10 Moorea Savage Delta 10 7 17
11 Santiago Restrepo Foxmore Evermore 1 13 14
12 Nadia Anakar Little Levy 7 7 14
13 Natalie Harrington Once Upon A Winter 13 13
14 Calista Robinson Ringo Star 12 12
15 Rory Mitchell Ouija 11 11
16 Victoria Esponda Pacifico 10 10
17 Bianca Cooper Bright Future 4 4 8
18 Alejandra Carvallo Zara's Boy 4 4 8
19 Hudley Berger Bailey 7 7
20 Laila Perira Ouija 5 5
21 Anna Mazor-Allhusen Pumba 2 3 5
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Froggy
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 6-Jan 7-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Samantha Lorente Quite A Flight 15 9 7 12 14 21 12 12 102
2 Logan Light Blackberry Bash 7 5 6 7 12 13 21 21 92
3 Dali Matos National Star 23 13 13 4 53
4 Blake Silver Ginger Snap 10 9 13 16 48
5 Ava Lopez I Lost My Sock 22 15 5 1 43
6 Sofia Anakar Want to dance Sonny 16 17 33
7 Louisa Sandler Prince Charming 27 27
8 Maia Padron Mr. Winston 5 10 8 23
9 Gaby Obregon Benjamin 8 14 22

10 Allyson Dauch Drakes Cakes 9 13 22
11 Mila Barroso Holy Cannoli 11 9 20
12 Adele Chiraboga Lucky Charm 7 3 10 20
13 Taylor Lyman Peaches 18 18
14 Mariana Hernandez Houdini 18 18
15 Laila Pereira Callista NRF 2 8 5 15
16 Sabrina Pacini Costa Osorio 4 8 12
17 Ariana Plotnikova My Pleasure 10 10
18 Imma Paz Apolonia 6 3 9
19 Eliana Jacobs Laizy 7 7
20 Mariana Almal Popcorn 6 6
21 Frances Wood-Derre Lacey C 6 6
22 Kait Moreno 6 6
23 Ninel Plotnikova Pacifico 5 5
24 Alina Soup 4 4
25 Kika Kipp Captain Crunch 4 4
26 Lena Damri Blue 3 3
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Novice Jumper
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Malinda Alvarez Chica Bonita 18 27 14 21 27 25 24 20 176
2 Emily Serrano Bad Boy 20 12 11 25 9 14 16 22 129
3 Sofia Anakar Want to dance Sonny 9 19 21 49
4 Alex Gonzalez Fort Lauderdale 4 6 15 1 3 29
5 Alina Ramirez Apache 28 28
6 Micheal Nunez Jameson 12 12 24
7 Campbell Cobb Zamba 3 7 6 1 7 24
8 Come Bettant RL Aries 7 4 4 8 23
9 Elise Vega Wicked Thong 23 23

10 Jocelyn Lopez Balareon 2 8 3 10 23
11 Eden Ritter Zamubergirl 10 10 1 21
12 Anna Topolovic Carrara 11 12 9 21
13 Sophia Fernandez Stacy 14 6 20
14 Mariana Hernandez Houdini 19 19
15 Bella Amor Rio 8 11 19
16 Eliana Jacobs Laizy 14 14
17 Alexa Nelson Melvin 10 4 14
18 Mia Countley 9 4 13
19 Adele Chiriboga Lucky Charm 5 5 10
20 Emma Paz Apolonia 4 6 10
21 Jacob Li Glenmore Humble N Kind 10 10
22 Ilanah Lejas Kumba 10 10
23 Camilla Inestroza Humble and Kind 3 5 8
24 Laila Morton Kit Kat 8 8
25 Kait Moreno Muneca 1 7 8
26 Luna Rippe Dulce 7 7
27 Sofia Slepesl Diamond 4 3 7
28 Alina Soup 6 6
29 Logan Light BlackBerry Bash 2 4 6
30 Tony Iordanov Boo's Kitty 6 6

Novice Jumper
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Beginning Jumper
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Malinda Alavarez Chica Bonita 12 16 8 19 16 9 17 97
2 Macy Barsoum La Caprichosa Curling 16 11 19 24 15 10 95
3 Valentina Sanchez Niravana 13 7 11 31
4 Eliana Jacobs Lacy 4 8 12 5 29
5 Kayleigh Cowart Emerald Isle 20 3 23
6 Nicole Gongee Cleo 20 20
7 Elizabeth Bowden White Hall 3 10 7 20
8 Lily Valdes Savannah 8 11 19
9 Come Bettant RL Aries 11 7 18

10 Bianca Renard Roth Don Julio 6 9 15
11 Alina Ramirez Apache 15 15
12 Kika Kipp Bobbi 4 10 14
13 Margaret Kosyk Zara ENV 12 12
14 Ana Figueina Dakota 11 11
15 Lily Rivera Hei Pretty Lady 10 10
16 Mila Amor Rio 1 8 9
17 Camille Savannah 2 6 8
18 William Sawyer Herbie 3 5 8
19 Jamie Ruhland Togepi 2 4 6
20 Campbell Cobb Zamba 6 6
21 Miguel Paz Apolonia 5 5
22 Dora Tejero Meadow 4 4
23 Jackie Soldatini Apollo 4 4
24 Alina a Soup 4 4
25 Sofia Ferndandez 4 4
26 Mohamad Ali Hachem Princess 1 2 3
27 Sofia Anakar I want to dance sonny 3 3
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Schooling Jumper 
HERITAGE 2022 - 2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Elisse Vega Wicked Thong 20 9 5 34
2 Kai Hall Silent Night 9 13 22
3 Shannon Berrios Groot of the Galaxy 18 18
4 Pierre Almaleh 5 6 11
5 Lily Rivera Hei Pretty Lady 8 8
6 Gigi Genovese Picco Bello T 7 7
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Hopeful Jumper
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 7-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Kristy O' Phelan Lioness 8 9 10 22 5 6 60
2 Bella Smith Kayudy Kalem 11 6 7 13 37
3 Kayleigh Cowart Emerald Isle 18 18 36
4 Eloise Keane Dagano VDW Z 7 22 29
5 Ava Garcia Wall E 14 15 29
6 Elisse Vega Wicked Thong 20 7 27
7 Antonella Gutierrez HSD Cromo 22 22
8 Lily Rivera Hei Pretty Lady 16 5 21
9 Felice Pinto Tresor Platiere 14 5 19

10 Dora Tejero Meadow 8 10 18
11 Amelia Lowenberg El Porvenir Lennon 18 18
12 Maya Mazor-Allhusen Nala 9 8 17
13 Rory Mitchell Kit Cat 13 3 16
14 Kayla Sweet Journey 10 6 16
15 Megan Kelly Kalibra 3 12 15
16 Allegra Franzen Optimus 11 11
17 Mika Savannah 10 10
18 Malinda Alvarez Chica Bonita 10 10
19 Solara De Vries Painted Skye 4 5 9
20 Miguel Paz 2 6 8
21 Alauna Milksevic Altuss 7 7
22 Emma Eucarius Costa Rica 7 7
23 Angelina Markretskavia Soup 3 3
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Training Jumper
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Trisha Sales That’s my Girl 24 18 21 19 82
2 Sophia Shanner Shamrock 24 19 11 54
3 Andrea Morales La Caprichosa Curling 17 14 11 11 53
4 Shea Pearson Voyager 4 9 5 11 22 51
5 Mary Lange Quintender LS 12 4 18 14 48
6 Leah Lantz Shakira 12 7 6 25
7 Audrey Ewald King Blue 11 13 24
8 Addison Wickhorst Tarantina 10 13 23
9 Josie Lyman MEC Fantastic 5 3 11 19

10 Daniella Young Penelope De Cantro 9 7 16
11 Juliet Johanson Sky High Westpoint 14 14
12 Gigi Genovese BB Valiente 13 13
13 Zayd El Imane Zeus 7 5 12
14 Yana Raimova Raven SLE 10 10
15 Isaac Wise Dagano VDW Z 7 3 10
16 Jorge Castillo E-Nattapult Z 9 9
17 Chrissy Pagani Gold Link 9 9
18 Zoey Oren Hot Rod Eddie 4 4 8
19 Emma Eucarius Coasta Cova 8 8
20 Aubrey Irvine Tresor Platiere 5 5
21 Alyette Ramirez When In Rome 4 4
22 Lilly Hurley Intimo-o 1 2 3
23 Juan Vaca Currency 3 3
24 Amelia Lowenberg Lemon 3 3
25 Victoria Tammy Lucky Boy 2 2
26 Sebastian Chiriboga Q-Chance Z 2 2
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Low Schooling Jumper
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 12-Nov 13-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 4-Feb 5-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 1-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Annabella Morales Asahi Kane 16 15 11 9 14 22 87
2 Victoria Volum Danggala 17 16 33
3 Kika Kipp Baccinello 19 13 32
4 Briana ECO 9 5 8 9 31
5 Molly Duntemann Pikante 3 7 13 8 31
6 Alyette Ramirez When in Rome 13 14 27
7 Juan Vaca Currency 17 7 24
8 Sophia Ruviera Pocket Rocket 9 11 20
9 Sophia Shaner Shamrock 18 18

10 Juliette Johanson Sky High West Point 17 17
11 Juliette Johanson PH Magic 15 15
12 Antonella Gutierrez HSD Cromo 13 13
13 Ahniya Alicea La Mission Classic 5 7 12
14 Sebastian Chiriboga Q-Chance Z 9 3 12
15 Alberto Lucky Boy 7 7
16 Audrey Ewald 5 5
17 Crissy Pagini Gold Link 4 4
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High Schooling Jumper
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 Audrey Ewald King Blue 13 13 26
2 Daniela Marin Vini 13 9 22
3 Daniela Marin Tino 7 11 18
4 Sebastian Chiriboga Q-Chance Z 5 9 14
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Overall Jumper Rider
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Name Horse SEP OCT NOV DEC 1-Jan 2-Jan Feb Mar Apr 1-May 2-May June Total
1 Malinda Alvarez Chica Bonita 73 62 94 70 299
2 Emily Serrano Bad Boy 32 36 23 38 129
3 Samantha Lorente Quite A Flight 24 19 35 24 102
4 Annabella Morales Asahi Kane 31 31 36 98
5 Macy Barsoum La Caprichosa Curling 27 43 25 95
6 Ava Lopez I Lost My Sock 67 25 92
7 Trisha Sales That’s my Girl 42 40 82
8 Maia Padron Mr. Windson 19 32 23 74
9 Mariella Romero Lacey 22 13 14 24 73

10 Sophia Saanee Shamrock 43 29 72
11 Logan Light Blackberry Bash 12 6 12 42 72
12 Dali Matos National Star 46 17 63
13 Kristy O' Phelan Lioness 17 32 11 60
14 Mila Betancourt Prince Charming 43 14 57
15 Sofia Anakar Want to dance Sonny 16 39 55
16 Shea Pearson Voyager 13 5 33 51
17 Marina Elmaheh PopCorn 50 50
18 Kayleigh Cowart Emerald Isle 49 49
19 Elisse Vega Wicked Thong 49 49
20 Blake Silver Ginger Snap 19 29 48
21 Mary Lange Quintender LS 16 32 48
22 Mirta Morales Lacey 16 31 47
23 Kika Kipp Captain Crunch 46 46
24 Juliette Johanson Sky High Westpoint 46 46
25 Eliana Jacobs Lacey 21 8 17 46
26 Andrea Morales La Caprichosa Curling 31 11 42
27 Come Bettant RL Aries 11 12 18 41
28 Daniela Marin Vini 40 40
29 Alina Ramirez Apache 40 40
30 Taylor Winslow Drakes Cakes 40 40
31 Lily Rivera Hei Pretty Lady 21 18 39
32 Alina Soup 10 28 38
33 Mariana Hernandez Houdini 37 37
34 Bella Smith Kayudy Kalem 17 20 37
35 Juan Vaca Currency 36 36
36 Antonella Gutierrez HSD Cromo 35 35
37 Elise Vega Wicked Thong 23 12 35
38 Victoria Volum Danggala 33 33
39 Kika Kipp Baccinello 32 32
40 Charlotte Bruno Drakes Cakes 17 15 32
41 Alyette Ramirez When In Rome 31 31
42 Valentina Sanchez Niravana 20 11 31
43 Briana ECO 14 17 31
44 Audrey Ewald Max 31 31
45 Adele Chiriboga Lucky Charm 27 3 30
46 Sofia Anakar Want to dance Sonny 9 21 30
47 Molly Duntemann Pikante 10 13 7 30
48 Campbell Cobb Zamba 10 7 13 30
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Overall Jumper Rider
HERITAGE 2022-2023

49 Alex Gonzalez Fort Lauderdale 10 15 4 29
50 Eloise Keane Dagano VDW Z 29 29
51 Ava Garcia Wall E 29 29
52 Louisa Sandler Prince Charming 27 27
53 Logan Light BlackBerry Bash 13 13 26
54 Leah Lantz Shakira 19 6 25
55 Micheal Nunez Jameson 24 24
56 Audrey Ewald King Blue 24 24
57 Sophia Fernandez Stacy 24 24
58 Addison Wickhorst Tarantina 23 23
59 Jocelyn Lopez Balareon 10 13 23
60 Gaby Obregon Benjamin 22 22
61 Allyson Dauch Drakes Cakes 22 22
62 Kai Hall Silent Night 22 22
63 Dora Tejero Meadow 22 22
64 Eden Ritter Zaubergirl 10 11 21
65 Amelia Lowenberg El Porvenir Lennon 21 21
66 Anna Topolovic Carrara 11 21 21
67 Jorge Castillo E Nattapult Z 20 20
68 Sophia Ruviera Pocket Rocket 20 20
69 Mila Barroso Holy Cannoli 20 20
70 Nicole Gongee Cleo 20 20
71 Elizabeth Bowden White Hall 3 17 20
72 Adele Chiriboga Lucky Charm 20 20
73 Felice Pinto Tresor Platiere 19 19
74 Sebastian Chiriboga Q-Chance Z 19 19
75 Bella Amor Rio 19 19
76 Lily Valdes Savannah 19 19
77 Taylor Lyman Peaches 18 18
78 Shannon Berrios 18 18
79 Moorea Savage Delta 17 17
80 Maya Mazor-Allhusen Nala 17 17
81 Daniela Young Penelope de Cantero 16 16
82 Rory Mitchell Kit Cat 16 16
83 Kayla Sweet Journey 16 16
84 Bianca Renard Roth Don Julio 15 15
85 Laila Pereira Callista NRF 2 13 15
86 Emma Eucarius Costa Rica 15 15
87 Santiago Restrepo Foxmore Evermore 14 14
88 Nadia Anakar Little Levy 14 14
89 Alex Nelson Melvin 10 4 14
90 Kait Moreno Muneca 14 14
91 Gigi Genovese BB Valiente 13 13
92 Chrissy Pagani Gold Link 13 13
93 Mia Countley 13 13
94 Natalie Harrington Once Upon a Winter 13 13
95 Margaret Kosyk Zara ENV 12 12
96 Megan Kelly Kalibra 12 12
97 Ahniya Alicea La Mission Classic 12 12
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Overall Jumper Rider
HERITAGE 2022-2023

98 Sabrina Pacini Costa Osorio 12 12
99 Imma Paz Apolonia 12 12

100 Zayd El Imane Zeus 12 12
101 Calista Robinson Ringo Star 12 12
102 Pierre Almaleh 11 11
103 Ana Figueina Dakota 11 11
104 Rory Mitchell Ouija 11 11
105 Allegra Franzen Optimus 11 11
106 Victoria Esponda Pacifico 10 10
107 Ariana Plotnikova My Pleasure 10 10
108 Yana Raimova La Caprichosa Curling 10 10
109 Mika Savannah 10 10
110 Isaac Wise Dagano VDW Z 10 10
111 Jacob Li Glenmore Humble N Kind 10 10
112 Ilanah Lejas Kumba 10 10
113 Solara De Vries Painted Skye 9 9
114 Mila Amor Rio 9 9
115 Josie Lyman MEC Fantastic 8 8
116 Camille Savannah 8 8
117 Camilla Inestroza Humble and Kind 8 8
118 Laila Morton KitKat 8 8
119 Zoey Oren Hot Rod Eddie 8 8
120 Bianca Cooper Bright Future 8 8
121 Miguel Paz 8 8
122 Alejandra Carvallo Zara's Boy 8 8
123 William Sawyer Herbie 8 8
124 Alberto Gonzalez Lucky Boy 7 7
125 Luna Rippe Dulce 7 7
126 Gigi Genovese Picco Bello T 7 7
127 Hudley Berger Bailey 7 7
128 Sofia Slepesl Diamond 7 7
129 Emma Paz Apolonia 7 7
130 Angelina Markretskavia Soup 7 7
131 Alaura Milkavich Altuss 7 7
132 Tony Iordanov Boo's Kitty 7 7
133 Jamie Ruhland Togepi 6 6
134 Frances Wood-Derrer Lacey C 6 6
135 Ninel Plotnikova Pacifico 5 5
136 Aubrey Irvine Tresor Platiere 5 5
137 Miguel Paz Apolonia 5 5
138 Laila Perira Ouija 5 5
139 Anna Mazor-Allhusen Pumba 5 5
140 Jackie Soldatini Apollo 4 4
141 Eliana Jacobs Lacy 4 4
142 Lilly Hurley Intimo-o 3 3
143 Mohamad Ali Hachem Princess 3 3
144 Lena Damri Blue 3 3
145 Victoria Tammy Lucky Boy 2 2
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Money Won
HERITAGE 2022-2023

RIDER HORSE MONEY WON

1 Malinda Alvarez Chica Bonita $582
2 Trisha Sales That’s my Girl $295
3 Emily Serrano Bad Boy $280
4 Valentina Sanchez Niravana $235
5 Sofia Anakar Want To Dance Sonny $230
6 Eliana Jacobs Laizy $215
7 Emma Eucarius Costa Rica $155
8 Gigi Genovese BB Valiente $150
9 Mary Lange Quintender LS $150

10 Andrea Morales La Caprichosa Curling $125
11 Logan Light Black Berry Bash $121
12 Samantha Lorente Quite A Flight $120
13 Ava Lopez I Lost My Sock $114
14 Lily Valdes Savannah $110
15 Kayleigh Cowart Emerald Isle $100
16 Maya Mazor-Allhusen Nala $100
17 Alina Ramirez Apache $90
18 Come Bettant RL Aries $88
19 Briana ECO $80
20 Allyson Dauch Drake's Cakes $80
21 Louisa Sandler Prince Charming $80
22 Ava Garcia Wall E $70
23 Victoria Volum Danggala $65
24 Sophia Saanee Shamrock $60
25 Shea Pearson Voyager $60
26 Kika Kipp Baccinello $55
27 Luna Rippe Dulce $50
28 Juliet Johansen Sky High West Point $50
29 Kristy O'Phelan Lioness $50
30 Kayla Sweet Journey $50
31 Bella Smith $50
32 Dali Matos Nashional Star $45
33 Mary Barsoum La Caprichosa Curling $45
34 Lily Rivera Hei Pretty Lady $45
35 Audrey Ewald King Blue $40
36 Margaret Kosyk Zara ENV $40
37 Daniela Marin Vini $40
38 Alex Gonzalez Fort Lauderdale $40
39 Blake Silver Ginger Snap $40
40 Jocelyn Lopez Balareon $36
41 Aubrey Irvine Tresor Platiere $30
42 Leah Lantz Shakira $30
43 Campbell Cobb Zamba $29
44 Eloise Keane Dagano VDW Z $25
45 Mariana Hernandez Houdini $24
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Money Won
HERITAGE 2022-2023

46 Jorge Castillo E Nattapult Z $23
47 Kait Moreno $23
48 Adele Chiriboga Lucky Charm $21
49 Elissa Vega Wicked Thong $20
50 Sophia Fernandez Stacy $20
51 Sofia Fernandez Stacy $20
52 Anna Topolovic Carrara 11 $20
53 Zayd El Imane Zeus $20
54 Zoey Oren Hot Rod Eddie $18
55 Alina Soup $15
56 Bianca Renard Roth Don Julio $15
57 Taylor Lyman Peaches $15
58 Maia Padron Mr. Winston $15
59 Jacob Li Glenmore Humble N Kind $15
60 Micheal Nunez Jameson $10
61 Eden Ritter Zaubergirl $10
62 Ahniya Alicea La Mission Classic $10
63 Alexa Nelson Melvin $9
64 Yana Raimova Raven SLE $7
65 Addison Wickhorst Tarantina $7
66 Frances Wood-Derrer Lacey C $7
67 Mila   Amore Rio $7
68 Camila Inestoza Humble and Kind $6
69 Tony Iordanov Boo's Kitty $6
70 Molly Duntemann Pikante $5
71 Allyette Ramirez When In Rome $5
72 Laila Pereira Callista NRF $5
73 Aubrey Irvine Changing Colors $5
74 Mila Barroso Holy Cannoli $5
75 Kika Kipp Captain Crunch $5
76 Laila Morton Kit Kat $5
77 Daniella Young Penelope de Cantero $5
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Trophyland Barn Challenge
HERITAGE 2022-2023

Barn 7-Sep 8-Sep 5-Oct 6-Oct 9-Nov 10-Nov 7-Dec 8-Dec 13-Jan 14-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 7-Mar 8-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May May 10th 6-Jun 7-Jun Total
1 MIRC 47 49 26 41 45 43 47 57 355
2 CONDEE 45 45 30 43 40 43 50 38 334
3 BARB KOSTER 44 36 43 20 35 37 53 36 304
4 MM EQ 18 30 31 34 39 28 35 49 264
5 ELYSIAN 45 49 28 33 30 34 219
6 SILVER LINING 39 43 46 35 27 28 218
7 LUCKY PENNY 32 28 30 28 40 21 179
8 YOUNG 39 39 34 4 28 31 175
9 NAVINSHIRE 40 35 26 5 106

10 DMC 35 36 71
11 IEC 19 21 40
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TB Challenge
2021 - 2022

Horses Owner 11-Sep 12-Sep 9-Oct 10-Oct 2-Nov 3-Nov 10-Dec 11-Dec 7-Jan 8-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 8-Feb 9-Feb 4-Mar 5-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 2-May 3-May 9-May 10-May 6-Jun 7-Jun Total

1 Country This Navinshire 10 10 10 10 8 8 56
2 Godiva Rachel Sharshalom 10 9 10 10 39
3 Crown Jewel Ani Mistler 6 6 10 10 32
4 Venmo Me Lily Rivera 8 8 16
5 Mateo DMC Stables 6 6

TB Challenge
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Members 2022-2023

NAME DATE PAID
Orchid Adele Chiriboga Sept
Young Alejandra Carvallo Oct
Elysian Alessandra Rojas Oct
MM EQ Alex Nielsen Oct
DMC Alexander Aixala Sept
Condee Ali Naqeui Sept
Condee Ali Sanshalom Sept
Condee Ali Ungerfink Sept
WCEC Alina (soup) Sept
FLEC Alina Ramirez Oct
Condee Allie Wague Sept
Lucky Penny Allyson Douche Oct
IEC Alma Bettant Sept
MIRC Alyette Ramirez Oct
Barb Amelia Puchi Sept
Condee Amelie Samrick Oct
Miguel Ana Figueira Oct
Elysian Andi Trestyn Oct
Barb Ani Mitzler Sept
Portia Anna Topalovic Sept
White Oak Antonella Guittierrrez Oct
AGM Ariel Lana San Pedro Oct
Miguel Arina Rotnikova Oct
White Oak Aubrey Irvine Oct
Reefside Audrey Ewald Sept
Condee Ava Gardner Sept

Ava Lopez Sept
MIRC Ava Seagle Oct
MM EQ Avra Lenahan Oct
MM EQ Avril Donner Sept
MIRC Bella Smith Oct
European Sport Bianca Cooper Oct
Silver Lining Bianca Renard Roth Sept
Lucky Penny Blake Silver Oct

Briana Hielscher Sept
Condee Brittany Santos Oct
IEC Camilla Inestroza Oct
WCEC Camille (WCEC) Sept
IEC Campbell Cobb Sept
MIRC Carlisle Leake Oct
Elysian Carolina Calderon Oct
Elysian Ceci Delgado Oct
Lucky Penny Charlotte Bruno Oct
Young Charlotte Rodriguez Oct
Lucky Penny Chloe Bruno Oct
Condee Chloe Greenwell Sept

12/30/2024



Members 2022-2023

Condee Claire Porritt Sept
Elysian Collette Quinn Oct
IEC Come Bettant Sept
Young Dali Matos Oct
FLEC Daniela Marin Oct
MIRC Dora Tejero Sept
IEC Eden Ritter Sept
Miguel Elena De Larrechen Oct

Eliana Jacobs Sept
Elisa Lepape Sept

Elysian Elizabeth Bowden Oct
Condee Ellie Greenwell Sept

Emilia Muraviova Sept
Emily Serrano Sept

Barb Emma Acevedo Sept
Emmy Parra Sept

MM EQ Erin Long Sept
Elysian Eve Rosenfield Oct
White Oak Felice Pinto Oct

Gaby Obregon Sept
MIRC Isabella Lester Sept
Lucky Penny Ivana Kryukova Oct
Miguel Jackie Soldatini Oct
IEC Jacob Li Sept
MIRC Jamie Ruhland Oct
Brooklyn Farms Jaycee Cohen Oct
Spartan Jenna Varner Oct
MIRC Jocelyn Lopez Oct
Elysian Jordan Havenick Oct
Reefside Josie Lyman Sept
IEC Julia Garrity Oct
IEC Kate Khominsky Oct
DMC Katherine Nunez Sept
MIRC Kayleigh Cowart Sept
Barb Kennedy Sweetman Oct
FLEC Kika Kipp Oct
MIRC Kristy O'Phelan Oct
MIRC Lauren Naranjo Sept
Elysian Leila Polo Oct
Reefside Lilly Hurley Sept
Resistance Lily Rivera Sept
MM EQ Logan Light Sept
Elysian London Perez Oct

Lulu Pearl Sept
Barb Luna Rippe Oct
Elysian Lydia Quinn Oct
MIRC Maia Padron Oct
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Members 2022-2023

Elysian Makayla Rodriguez Oct
MIRC Malinda Alvarez Sept
Silver Lining Margaret Kosyk Sept
MIRC Mariela Romero Oct

Mariella Romero Sept
European Sport Marina Elmaheh Oct
Reefside Mary Lange Sept
IEC Megan Kelly Oct
Condee Mia (Condee) Sept
Elysian Mia Calderon Oct
ELysian Mia Rodriguez Oct
DMC Michael Nunez Sept
FLEC Mila Barrasco Oct
IEC Mila Betancourt Sept
IEC Mohamed Ali Hachem Oct
MIRC Molly Duntemann Sept
IEC Mona Bettant Sept
Elysian Naya Gotuzzo Oct
Elysian Nera Rasigni-Raeburn Oct
Miguel Nicole Gongee Oct
Miguel Ninel Rotnikova Oct
Elysian Paola Cordoves Oct
European Sport Pierre Elmaleh Oct
Elysian Portia Springer Oct
MIRC Samantha Lorente Sept
White Oak Santiago Restrepo Oct
IEC Sara Raynor Sept
Barb Savannah Sept
FLEC Selene Ramirez Oct
Elysian Shaily Dersovitz Oct
Resistance Shannon Berrios Sept
Portia Shea Pearson Sept
Elysian Sienna Collard Oct
Elysian Slone Gettler Oct
DMC Sophia Picardi Sept
IEC Stella Khotimsky Oct
White Oak Sydney Berger Oct
Elysian Sydney Peeling Oct
Reefside Taylor Lyman Sept
Silver Lining Tricia Sales Sept
WCEC Valentina (WCEC) Sept

Valerie Aquirre Sept
Veronika Levitina Sept

Miguel Victoria Esponda Oct
Victoria Volum Oct

Condee Zoe Cruz Sept
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Members 2022-2023

OCT RIDERS NOT CHARGED MEMEBERSHIP
Elisse Vega AGM
Mariana Hernandez AGM
Victoria Tammy AGM
Metal Gilinski AGM
Sofia Anakar AGM
Louisa Sandler Barb
Daniella Gil Elysian
Kai Hall European
Amelia Lowenburg European
Luna European 
Andrea Morales Silver Lining
Solara De Vries Silver LIning
Macy Barsoum Silver Lining
Leah Lantz Silver Lining
Sophia Ruviera Silver Lining
Jorge Castillo Silver Lining
Yana Raimova Silver Lining
Gigi Genovese Silver Lining
Leila Pereira Spartan
Laila Morton Spartan
Ahniya Alicea Spartan
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